Приложение № 1 
[bookmark: _GoBack]к Договору поставки № …. от «__» ______ 2020 г.
ФОРМА ЗАЯВКИ
	СВЕДЕНИЯ О ПОКУПАТЕЛЕ/ДОГОВОРЕ ПОСТАВКИ

	ФИО/Наименование:
	

	Адрес:
	

	ИНН:
	

	ОГРН/ОГРНИП:
	

	Тел./Факс:
	

	Эл. почта:
	

	Контактное лицо:
	

	№/дата Договора поставки
	

	

	ПЕРЕЧЕНЬ ТОВАРА К ПОСТАВКЕ

	№
	Код
	Наименование
	Производитель
	Цена
	Ед.
	Адрес поставки 
	Срок поставки

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	«Покупатель»:


/ ___________________ / ____________ /
	



